
Registration 
Charges

Admission 
Charges
Student 

Insurance 

Composite Nur KG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

Fee 2200 2300 2400 2500 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3050 3300 3500

1000

800

MES COLONY, Joginder Vihar 1000

700

600

300

1100

            THE SANSKAR PLATEAU SCHOOL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
CBSE Affiliation No. 531401                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

1 KM BHAGANA ROAD MAYAR,HISAR(8685020087)    

      Fee Structure for the Session (2026-2027)

1000

12000

100

Concessions
First Sibling Concession 10% to the youngest and Second sibling 20% to the youngest                                                                                                                                                                                           
5% concession if Paid in first 10 days of start of Quarter                                                                          

Transport

HISAR

Ramayan, Dhandheri, Satrod Chhoti,Badi Satroad, TCP-1,TCP-2, Mastnath Colony, Kharar

Hanuman Colony,VDJS,Neeraj Factory and TCP-4

Bhagana ,Mayar

Sultanpur,Dahyima

Military Station


