



THE SANSKAR PLATEAU SCHOOL

CBSE Affiliation No. 531401

1 KM BHAGANA ROAD MAYAR, HISAR(8685020087)

Fee Structure for the Session (2026-2027)

Registration Charges	1000												
Admission Charges	12000												
Student Insurance	100												
Composite	Nur	KG	UKG	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X
Fee	2200	2300	2400	2500	2500	2600	2700	2800	2900	3000	3050	3300	3500

Concessions	First Sibling Concession 10% to the youngest and Second sibling 20% to the youngest 5% concession if Paid in first 10 days of start of Quarter												
Transport	HISAR												1000
	Military Station												800
	MES COLONY, Joginder Vihar												1000
	Ramayan, Dhandheri, Satrod Chhoti, Badi Satrod, TCP-1, TCP-2, Mastnath Colony, Kharar												700
	Hanuman Colony, VDJS, Neeraj Factory and TCP-4												600
	Bhagana, Mayar												300
	Sultanpur, Dahyima												1100